
APPLICATION FOR ACCESS TO SAPOL RECORDS 
(FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT - SECTION 13) 

PD360 

A FEE MUST ACCOMPANY THIS APPLICATION 
PROOF OF IDENTITY IS REQUIRED • 

• Please use BLOCK letters 
If you need help, ask our staff 

DETAILS OF PERSON APPLYING FOR ACCESS TO SAPOL RECORDS 

Name: (Mr, Mrs, miss, ms) MS FteikCE TherCr,i6ELI v•* GA(' . .- DOB: . 
(F•nisyNerrie) oven NO/TIM3 

Residential Address: _ Postcode:  EMI 
Telephone: (Home)  (Work) . (Mobile) Fax: 
COMPLETE THIS SECTION TO HAVE YOUR CORRESPONDENCE FORWARDED TO ANOTHER PERSON 

Company and contact name: _. 

Company Address: Postcode.• .... 
Telephone: F 

DETAILS OF REQUEST 

Please describe clearly what you want and include names of any other person(s) involved in incident, dates, times, locations and any other 
information which will help to identify the document(s). Your personal Involvement in this request must be included. 

• ST PIT et4E.NTS OF ‘,.“-I-Nesse-s N.Inriet it ketrictOr -1O C-HORGE5 
• g.ec-orkos cif Pot % c-e 0 PFI GE-RS 'INVOLVE-0 i v•) SHE IARRESTS 

f)Plcs i py' 6.cts./t ev.15 
• 12 e cnatzr-n I it•ITCPAi I t`A") S • pceese SEE errrncrte 0 
• fki•c_raRnEci ei•fors)E. c_nurs Ut Deo rocrr BCE- tat%) n FEerfieneQ, I

eirrratienrrs or i r%)-r6 ft g 1 ei.OS IN Relan ON -TO Mi5ELF RepoPr 
FEES & CHANGES (Cheques ale to be made payable to 'South Australia Police - or 'SA Police') 

Attached Is a cheque / cash for S being for the fee payable upon ktidgement of this application. 
I understand that I may be required to pay further processing charges and that I will be supplied with a statement of charges if appropriate. 
If you wish to claim a reduction or waiver of fees, complete the following section and attach copies of supporting documents to this form (e.g. concession card) 

I am requesting a E reduction rgwaiver in fees and charges 

Specify reasons) for claiming exemption: 

Hen Laid C.e.Re CFI R D - Q NeM Pga__ 

NA Nit & SIGNA FURE OF APPLICANT (Sign in presence of a member of s \ P O L. 

id01,0 I( re • 0 1 / 0 -9 204 0-____PLEcaRC-L*_____..-. _-(-
(Family Name) (WINN (Signehire) 

_ 
. (ONO , 

SAPOL USE ONLY 

* Drivers Licence No. 

• Proof of identity of applicant is required and signature mtt be witnessed by a member of SAPOL • , 

Birth Certificate (sighted) 

0 *Passport No.  

El• Other (sighted)  Imo d wait + centiehnt, 

Amount Paid Receipt No.  

I hereby certify that I witnessed the applicant's signature and am satisfied as to the correctness tithe Identity of the 
Name:   Rank / Class:  "Cr...a.  ID: 

Signature: Date 

FAX: TO FREEDOM OF INFORMATION UNIT (08) 732 24180, AND 
ORIGINAL: FORWARD TO FREEDOM OF INFORMATION UNIT (100) 

Revised: 23/07/2014 Page 1 of 1 
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ea_ , razNAT(CNI REQ.) et re .≥-NICD ACC.ESS 

Your Ref: 

Our Rel. 

Enquiries: 

Telephone: 

Facsimile: 

Ms Jacqueline Pearce 

Dear Ms Pearce, 

Re: Freedom of Information Act application 

16-1718 

I refer to your application received by South Australia Police (SAPOL) on 21 March 2016. 
Your application was lengthy and consisted of the following: 

Part One 

A completed PD360 - Application For Access To SAPOL Records form containing the 
below request: 

- STATEMENTS OF WITNESSES NAMED IN RELATION TO CHARGES 
-RECORDS OF POLICE OFFICERS INVOLVED IN THE ARRESTS AND 
INTERVIEWS 
-RECORDED INTERVIEWS - PLEASE SEE ATTACHED 
-RECORDED PHONE CALLS, VIDEO FOOTAGE AND RECORDED STATEMENTS 
OF INTERVIEWS IN RELATION TO MYSELF REPORTING" 

Part Two 

One page of typed dot points titled REQUESTS OF REPORTING AND FOOTAGE 
BETWEEN - 2013 -2016 containing the below: 

"-THE ACTIVITIES IN RELATION TO PAUL GARDNER 
-REPORTS OF 000 CALLS TRANSFERRED TO THE PORT PIRIE POLICE STATION 

-REPORTS IN RELATION TO PROVIDED POLICE ACTIVITY ATTACHED 
-REPORTS OF POLICE OFFICERS INVOLVED IN THIS ACTIVITY" 

werts.polce.sa gov.au South Aurfala Police, GPO Box 1539, Adelaide SA 5001 ABN 93 799 021 552 Government 
of South Australia 
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In relation to the above titled Part One and Part Two: 

It is determined not to release any documents/information in relation to this matter 
pursuant to clause 4(1)(b) of Schedule 1 of the FOI Act which states: 

"A document is an exempt document if it contains matter the disclosure of which 
could reasonably be expected to prejudice the fair trial of any person or the 
impartial adjudication of any case." 

and 

Clause 6(1) of Schedule 1 of the FOI Act which states: 

"A document is an exempt document if it contains matter the disclosure of which 
would involve the unreasonable disclosure of information concerning the personal 
affairs of any person (living or dead)." 

and 

Clause 11(b) of Schedule 1 of the FOI Act which states: 

"A document is an exempt document if it contains matter prepared for the 
purposes of proceedings (including any transcript of the proceedings) that are 
being heard or are to be heard before a court or tribunal." 

Your request is also refused in accordance with section 20(1)(b) of the FOI Act. The 
information you have requested may be made available to you (or your solicitor) from the 
Criminal Justice Section who is handling this matter. 

Section 20(1)(b) of the FOI Act states: 

"An agency may refuse access to a document if it is a document that is available 
for inspection at that or some other agency (whether as part of a public register or 
otherwise) in accordance with Part 2, or in accordance with a legislative 
instrument other than this Act, whether or not inspection of the document is 
subject to a fee or charge." 

The facts upon which this decision is based include: 

1. The information you require may be made available through pre-trial under the 
provision of Rule 26 of the Magistrates Court Rules. A copy of Rule 26 can be 
downloaded from www.courts.sa.qov.au.

2. The matters are set for hearing at the Port Pirie Magistrates Court on 4 April, 2016 
Offences: Disorderly Behaviour and Resist Police and on 20 May, 2016 Offences: 
Due Care, Fail To Give Personal Details To Officer On Request, Resist Police, Fail 
To Comply With Direction — Alcotest/Breath Analysis. 

3. The documents contain information which concems the personal affairs of other 
parties and the disclosure of such information is unreasonable. Consent has not 
been supplied for the release of such information. 

4. The documents have been created for the purposes of proceedings before the Port 
Pine Magistrates Court. 
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These facts have been considered in conjunction with the clauses referred to above. It is 

su ested that you liaise with Port Pine Criminal Justice Section on telephone number 

in order to request a pre-trial conference. 

Your rights to review and appeal 

If you are dissatisfied with the determination for access to SAPOL records, you are entitled 

to exercise your right of internal review in accordance with section 29(1) of the FOI Act by 

completing a PD362 Application for Internal Review form which can be downloaded from 

https://www.police.sa.ciov.au/services-and-eventsgreedom-of-information or available upon 

request at your nearest police station. Alternatively an application may be made in writing 

to the SAPOL Freedom of Information Unit. This application must be lodged within 30 days 

from the date of this determination with a fee of $33.00. Such a fee may be waived in the 

event of an exemption being claimed. 

Yours sincerely, 

diug-J-w=tee
Officer in Charge( 
Freedom of Info ati n Unit 
(Accredited Freedom of Information Officer) 

,2 /March 2016 
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. t.If3 RE c-1 - NO REst-tivs& Jot()

4- 30/03/2016 

Dear Grant Stevens, 

Jacqueline Pearce 

I am contacting you today in relation to the  reporting of illegalpolice activity and police targeting_ 
within the district of Port Piste concerning the Port Piste Police Department, Kadina Police 
department and poke departments within the  South Australian metropolitan areas.

I wish to advise you that I have reported the illegal activities that I have encountered by the above 
mentioned police departmentspver a 2 - 5 year period,  and that of immediate family members to 
the following legal organisations, local members of government and various law firms, in relation 
to the  threats of prostitution made against myself and my children in regards to Paul Gardner, 
Port Germain, fraudulent activity within my telecommunication systems and police targeting. 

• SAPOL 
• Police Ombudsman 
• Legal Profession Conduct Commissioner 
• SA Medical Association 
• Telecommunications ombudsman 
• FBI , Houston via email services 
• UK Government via email services 
• Tasmanian Government via email services 
• Geoff Broth 
• Rowan Ramsay 
• Westside Lawyers , Port Pirie 
• David Prendergast, Kadina 
• Johnson Lawyers, Adelaide 
• Lachlan McAuliffe, Port Pirie 

In relation to the following : 
• Fraudulent activity - Telecommunication systems - Utility accounts - Banking Institutions -

Sharing of personal information - Altered medical reports - Real Estate Agencies - local 
businesses - Postal services - various members of the public - Illegal broadcasts of 
registered business files and personal information 

• Sexual intent - personal - Online dating sites 
• Physical assaults 
• Suspected sexual assaults - personal - online dating sites - intent without my knowledge 
• Falsified charges 
• Emotional trauma 
• Falsified witnesses and witness statements 
• Illegal representation 
• Illegal access to medical records 
• Illegal release of medical records 
• Denial of Legal Aid, Bill Otham, Voumard Lawyers, Port Pine, in relation to granted Legal 

Aid, Heidi Salvemini, Westside Lawyers, Port Pirie 
• Vicious harassment - Telecommunication systems 
• 000 call transferred - Reporting of Paul Gardner - Threats of prostitution - Suspected child 

abduction - Entrapment 
• Police targeting 
• Theft of registered business concepts, Regional Development Board, Port Pirie 
• Loss of education - my child 
• Physical assaults and targeting - my child 
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7/14/2020 2 O1(D Mail - Jacqueline Pearce - Outlook 

RE: Sexual targeting report - Indecent exposure 

AGD:CBS Education • 
Tue 22/11/2016 3:02 PM 

To: Jacquline Pearce 

Dear Jacqueline, 

Thank you for your email. As this involves an allegation of criminal conduct, it is not a matter that 
can be pursued through Consumer and Business Services. 

To report an allegation of indecent exposure to South Australia Police, contact SA Police on= 

Should you be dissatisfied with the handling of your complaint by South Australia Police, the Office 
.of the Police Ombudsman provides independent oversight of SAPOL, and can be contacted on 

Sincerely, 
CBS Education and Engagement 

From: Jacquline Pearce [mailto 
Sent: Monday, 21 November 2016 10:29 AM 
To: AGD:CBS Education 
Subject: Re: Sexual targeting report - Indecent exposure 

Dear Sir / madam, 

I am contacting you today to place a complaint against the activity that I continuously encounter 
while attending the entertainment venue the Portside Tavern, Port Pide. 
I have recently submitted a report of sexual targeting that had occurred on the premise and in 
various locations within the Port Pine location. 

On the 20 / 11 / 2016 at about 2pm I attended the Portside tavern to sit in the beer garden to have a 
couple of drinks and when I was about to leave I had car trouble and sighted two men walking into 
the venue as I sat in my car. 
I entered the venue to ask the two men for assistance and was invited to stay for one drink before 
they looked at my car. 
I entered the beer garden with the two men and sat at a table sipping the small bottle of wine of 
which one of the men had purchased for me. 
Within the hour one of the men whom had informed me that his name was Mat, and was a 
contractor at the local impound site and had come to Port Pine from Western Australia, had started 
to talk dirty to me which made me feel uncomfortable but I was waiting for his friend to look at my 
car. 
Mat continued to talk inappropriately and began to talk sexual, telling me about his problems with 
his ex girlfriend before inappropriately propositioning me sexually, " I just want to fuck you ", 
and before indecently exposing himself from the waist down as he sat at the table in the beer 
garden. 
I told Mat angrily that I did not approve of his actions of indecent exposure which erupted in angry 
words being spoken. 
a little girl was sitting at a table in close proximity, with a group of woman, to the table of which we 
were sitting. 
One of the woman leapt up from the table and attacked me for speaking inappropriately to Mat, 
whom had indecently exposed himself at the table and in close proximity to the little girl. 
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07016 

At POLICE OMBUDSMAN 
Correspondence to 

GPO Box 464 ADELAIDE SA 5001 
Lwe/ 9. East Wing. 55 Currie Street. Adelaide 

Telephone 
Email 

I want to make a complaint 

COMPLAINANT 

Your Warne 

Your Home Address 

Your Postal Address 
or et:reveal to your 
home address) 

Your Email Address 

Your Phone Number/s 

Any Special Instnvions 
for Contact 

rme Mis Often Nwnes -sac& vamie C (tot Somant 

Stitt 

N-mop 

Subat 

Sea 

Mastics's 

Peenace 

o., Ca'e d Bret 

Postsxle 

Posts** 

OTHER PERSON 

Their Name 

lne.r Home Address 

Their Postal Address 
di different to your 
home address) 

Their Phone Numberis 

Who are they, 

Tee 

Humber 

F. apri: 

Ntater 

Gnen Nines UFO% TO prracseD &inn 

lied 

Stem 

Ma-Hours 

Sort Catpli^ar: A'/Wins ale igeolyr 

Are you prepared to authorise the Police OrtbAsman to speak to this persor.7

Pogrose 

Alskole 

Wale 

POLICE OFFICERS INVOLVED 

Name 

Station 

Rank 

Badge No. 

Car No. 

In Unrform7

Ace capprox) 

Descnption 
Appearance 

First Officer Second Officer 

Ike" eft 70 0 -n -ricHe0 

Ye5 

Third Officer Fourth Officer 

tip Yes NC yrs No 
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THE COHOUCT COMPUUMED OF aro re as pecan tini Ram doss dam are Scene incident et you On.) 

When dd rt happen? 

geFeitTO n-nacweo 
ease 

in* 

Tom &taro ReFeR 1C.) OTTMC-Her) 

sat 
Where did it haPpen,

Nearev Doss Streel 

S p e >al FeWre5 Ic$?y 

YOUR cetrnr tbesne Int hancened and tnhr corxf fry D>•• row.,  ,e * ma to meow aingi I 

• co v et  -Icktne.-ikr,i 
• psAcc;1/41 
• erne-Fiona\ -ty-ckurr.c.A
• 5cst>at 
• pcanriceArci so-evy-lents , -fedst-cied tAsaresscs, ictbetcorieck 

t4 t-nalernevyts 
• itletp5-Ak tee N_Senitakiofl in treAck-l-ton rce•nce-,5 • FtrCS 1/4 rict4..:inrea - Nk % CZ! kalrrae-Vt rC3  a -Kiel - R C S • Ty-sk %rem Sark ton 
• Poktc_c• htwrossrenent • tits conolLek relock-ton -le irepor-teci inc(oteril.5 -PC4)1 Carker
• Soticcid ccnincthion 4-0 (scot Gate a retr 

k•ke-c3cak oc-ktut-lc.) in reflation ro
eoiktcc alwi t in area iSerTOOktS n.c trilrred /CA - K itt's% (173 

• 

YYNCillsne.4r.S 

• Police -la.--Fusin trelcatco -lc. rckmec,1 - Inforrno,-k-tfin 6\ve.kn -\o 1--lciai Scklkt. int We534Sde 1-00 1AYTE • i•osS w vehtcle, clornir.ct no4 ice cAna -PreS 
incurred in relcAign tG -tarse-Feed'mmecktc{e eneonl•-n -

• tilis inarrrecl in retcrhon seseen5‘00 (4 licence • Recoy4cd tocAckayv's c k Annectleankr5 pao G.catkrex-Re.e4ed trictarani-5 ofst_sNcieck cintlok ck`ochict-licn Gina pcomtio-k ern 

l-mse No. 

Signed an Date  47 10 3 6 til. 

V../ARNING it is an offence to make a false statement to a complaint 
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If calling please ask for: Ms Dart 

Reference: 2016/37388 

6 April 2016 

Ms Jacqueline Pearce 

Dear Ms Pearce, 

POLICE 
OMBUDSMAN 

I refer to your complaint dated 23 March 2016. 

4,  You complain about various interactions you have had with police, which you believe indicate 

police are targeting you and your sons. In particular you raise two instances where police 

took action against you in relation to driving with the prescribed concentration of alcohol in 

your blood. You also complain about your arrest on two occasions: 13 August 2015 and 5 

February 2016, taking issue with the charges laid against you and the police account of 

events. 

$- I advise that from the information you provide, it appears the police officers involved in the 

incidents have engaged in routine police procedures in relation to their contact with you. This 

includes conducting random breath tests, responding to reports from the public, making an 

arrest based on a reasonable suspicion of an offence, compliance with custody procedures 

in relation to searches and use of cells. In my view there is no evidence of police misconduct 

in relation to the concerns you raise. 

In relation to your complaint that the charges against you have no merit and your request to 

be supplied with evidence, these are issues that need to be addressed through the court 

process. In other words, if you dispute the charges, you will need to do so in court. This office 

does not become involved in matters which are before the court. 

I have therefore made a determination pursuant to section 21(1)(d) of the Police (Complaints 

and Disciplinary Proceedings) Act 1985, not to refer your complaint for investigation, as in my 

view it would be unlikely to reveal evidence of misconduct on the part of a police officer and 

therefore such investigation is unjustifiable. 

Yours faithfully 
Police Ombudsman 

per c Th

• 
w nympoliceombudsnian.sa.gov.au 
Level 9, East Wing, SS Currie Street 
GPO Box 464 
ADELAIDE SA 5001 
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If calling please ask for: Ms Dart 

Reference: 2016/37388 

4 May 2016 

Ms Jacqueline Pearce 

III POLICE 
OMBUDSMAN 

Dear Ms Pearce, 

I refer to your letter 14 April 2016, addressed to the Commissioner of Police. 

This letter has been forwarded to my office for assessment. 

After reading the letter, it appears to relate to the same incidents you raised in your complaint 
dated 23 March 2016. 

4.  As I advised in my letter to you dated 6 April 2016, this office will not be referring your 
complaint for investigation. This is particularly because you have been charged in relation to 
the incidents you complain about. At this stage the circumstances of the incidents and any 
issues with the evidence relied on, is a matter to be canvassed in court and therefore not a 
matter for this office. 

Yours faithfully 
4, Police Ombudsman 

per Q, 

p 
1 

w vww.poigeorn 
Level 9, East Wing. 55 Currie Street 
GPO Box 464 
ADELAIDF SA 5001 
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02oao P1/4rP 7/13/2020 Mail - Jacqueline Pearce - Outlook 

NO - NO cx s 15-Tarce 
Report a crime to the AFP - AFP website form submission 

Sui 3/05/,020 12:57 

To: > 

Thank you for your submission to the Australian Federal Police (AFP). Your submission has been 
received and will be assessed by the AFP. The AFP endeavours to provide a response to 
complainants, when considered appropriate, within 28 days of receiving a submission. Please be 
aware that, at times, due to operational priorities this may not be possible. 

Further information can be located on the AFP's website.

Please do not reply to this message. This e-mail is an automated notification, which is unable to 
receive replies. 

The following details were submitted via the AFP website: 

Form Information 

Site Name AFP 

Site Id 71 

Folder Name Online forms 

Folder Id 93 

Page Asset Listing Name Report a Commonwealth crime 
Page Asset Listing Id 2478 

Page Standard Name Report details 

Page Standard Id 2655 

Url https://forms.afp.gov.au/online_forms/report_a_crime/report_details 
Submission Id 62491 

Submission Time 03 May 2020 12:57 pm 

Submission IP Address 1.124.106.35 

Yes, I am reporting a Commonwealth crime 

All stolen concepts have been hand written from 2004 to 2020 while residing in Port Pirie, not 
shared with a third party or installed on a computer and believed to be stolen under the activity of 
illegal survellence by the individuals involved and that surveillance has continued to this day while 
residing in Kadina and this information including my privacy is being shared to other individuals 
around the world as organised crime. I believe it's being shared by the police involved and media 
sources who would have access to this technology.  I have reported this activity also to esaefty 
commissioner and home affair and referred to an officer from home affairs report by phone 
contact, Senior Constable Adelaide CBD, 77060 , dated 2/52020. I advice you to contact 
this department  for the report which was closed on the day until further notice as i did not want to 
make a formal statement to rural police due to the suspicion of their involvement. 

Your contact details 

Surname: Pearce 

EFTA00267260



Qc.(2O NV RET'L y NC KL-.!.)1/O(N;7)c - NO ASS ISTON Ce 
6/112020 Mail - Jacqueline Pearce - Outlook 

Report a crime to the AFP - AFP website form submission 

To: 

Thank you for your submission to the Australian Federal Police (AFP). Your submission has been 
received and will be assessed by the AFP. The AFP endeavours to provide a response to 
complainants, when considered appropriate, within 28 days of receiving a submission. Please be 
aware that, at times, due to operational priorities this may not be possible. 

Further information can be located on the AFP's website.

Please do not reply to this message. This e-mail is an automated notification, which is unable to 
receive replies. 

The following details were submitted via the AFP website: 

Form Information 

Site Name AFP 

Site Id 71 

Folder Name Online forms 

Folder Id 93 

Page Asset Listing Name Report a Commonwealth crime 

Page Asset Listing Id 2478 

Page Standard Name Report details 

Page Standard Id 2655 

Url https://forms.afp.gov.au/online_forms/report_a_crime/report_details 
Submission Id 62490 

Submission Time 03 May 2020 12:41 pm 

Submission IP Address 1.124.106.35 

Yes, I am reporting a Commonwealth crime 

I have supplied documented evidence of this crime involving Port Pide, media sources, sexual 
targeting, police involvement, motorcycle gang involvement concerning the angels, the rebels and 
the red devils, intellectual property theft, fraudulent activity, names involved, current business 
developments and numerous other  documents to IP Australia. The email providing details 
concerning concepts involving council developments and attached documents seems to be 
obstructed and did not deliver. I have also provided a copy of the reply email which is suspected as 
fraud as I did not provide my email address or current business developments nets I was 
addressing in the package of evidence regarding this case. I believe this crime is centred with Port 
Pine and Queensland involving corruption.  I am requesting that you enquire with IP Australia to 
review the documents in order to proceed with an investigation. I have 15 years of documented 
evidence regarding this case. I  believe this crime centres around Michael Fetherstonhauqh, Paul 
Gardner, Dr Kajani , Roger Kirchner, connected police officers to Paul Gardner, Scott Bowman , the 
Port Pine Regional Board , The Port Pine Council and extended to numerous other connected 
individuals. David Bradley connected to my former partner of the Adelaide university is connected 
to The Angels motorcycle gang, his brother who was connected to the red devils formally of Port 
Pirie. 
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cQoao Nat:: REP )t,•./ - Nc Re-Sec ̂ , t)E- Thfa il3et eSS STriN) Cff 7/13/2020 Kw- Jacqueline Pearce - k 

Report a crime to the AFP - AFP website form submission 

To: > 

Thank you for your submission to the Australian Federal Police (AFP). Your submission has been 
received and will be assessed by the AFP. The AFP endeavours to provide a response to 
complainants, when considered appropriate, within 28 days of receiving a submission. Please be 
aware that, at times, due to operational priorities this may not be possible. 

Further information can be located on the AFP's website.

Please do not reply to this message. This e-mail is an automated notification, which is unable to 
receive replies. 

The following details were submitted via the AFP website: 

Form Information 

Site Name AFP 

Site Id 71 

Folder Name Online forms 

Folder Id 93 

Page Asset Listing Name Report a Commonwealth crime 

Page Asset Listing Id 

Page Standard Name 

Page Standard Id 

Url 

Submission Id 

Submission Time 

Submission IP Address 

2478 

Report details 

2655 

https://forms.afp.gov.au/online_forms/report_a_crime/report_details 

62685 

07 May 2020 11:44 am 

Yes, lam reporting a Commonwealth crime 

I have sent documented evidence to support my claim to IP Australia via email services. I have 
instructed IP Australia to share and forward the documented evidence to you. I am  requesting your 
urgent attention as this activity is still present and threatening today. 

Your contact details 

Surname: Pearce 

Given names: Jacqueline 

Date of birth: dd-mmiry 

Email address: 
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ataiD r.X. Refty - No (c 'cc  w --)c - A., ‘Sisti -,KCE 7/13/2020 ma- Jacqueline Pearce - Outlook 

Report a crime to the AFP - AFP website form submission 

Thu 7/05/2020 ' v:," • 

To: jacaueline.c_ 

Thank you for your submission to the Australian Federal Police (AFP). Your submission has been 
received and will be assessed by the AFP. The AFP endeavours to provide a response to 
complainants, when considered appropriate, within 28 days of receiving a submission. Please be 
aware that, at times, due to operational priorities this may not be possible. 

Further information can be located on the AFP's website.

Please do not reply to this message. This e-mail is an automated notification, which is unable to 
receive replies. 

The following details were submitted via the AFP website: 

Form Information 

Site Name AFP 

Site Id 71 

Folder Name Online forms 

Folder Id 93 

Page Asset Listing Name Report a Commonwealth crime 

Page Asset Listing Id 2478 

Page Standard Name Report details 

Page Standard Id 2655 

Url https://forms.afp.gov.au/online_forms/report_a_crime/report_details 
Submission Id 62685 

Submission Time 07 May 2020 11:44 am 

Submission IP Address 

Yes, I am reporting a Commonwealth crime 

I have sent documented evidence to support my claim to  IP Australia via email services. I have 
instructed IP Australia to share and forward the documented evidence to you. I am requesting your 
urgent attention as this activity is still present and threatening today. 

Your contact details 

Surname: Pearce 

Given names: Jacqueline 

Date of birth: dd-mm-yy 

Email address: 

EFTA00267263


